
Bestergebnis von Martin Kundinger am 19.11.2016 in Eichstätt

Kundinger Martin Kundinger Martin Kundinger Martin Kundinger Martin

Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 4 Bahn 3

01 7 7 0 01 5 5 0 01 6 6 0 01 5 5 0

02 7 14 0 02 9 14 0 02 5 11 0 02 7 12 0

03 1 15 0 03 7 21 0 03 9 20 0 03 2 14 0

04 6 21 0 04 7 28 0 04 7 27 0 04 6 20 0

05 6 27 0 05 6 34 0 05 8 35 0 05 6 26 0

06 5 32 0 06 4 38 0 06 4 39 0 06 8 34 0

07 8 40 0 07 9 47 0 07 3 42 0 07 6 40 0

08 7 47 0 08 2 49 0 08 7 49 0 08 4 44 0

09 6 53 0 09 9 58 0 09 7 56 0 09 9 53 0

10 9 62 0 10 6 64 0 10 8 64 0 10 5 58 0

11 6 68 0 11 4 68 0 11 4 68 0 11 8 66 0

12 6 74 0 12 9 77 0 12 6 74 0 12 9 75 0

13 7 81 0 13 6 83 0 13 6 80 0 13 7 82 0

14 5 86 0 14 6 89 0 14 2 82 0 14 7 89 0

15 3 89 0 15 7 96 0 15 8 90 0 15 9 98 0

16 8 97 0 16 2 98 0 16 3 93 0 16 5 103 0

17 0 97 1 17 2 100 0 17 5 98 0 17 1 104 0

18 1 98 1 18 1 101 0 18 0 98 1 18 0 104 1

19 2 100 1 19 0 101 1 19 1 99 1 19 1 105 1

20 5 105 1 20 3 104 1 20 6 105 1 20 0 105 2

21 2 107 1 21 1 105 1 21 2 107 1 21 1 106 2

22 7 114 1 22 9 114 1 22 1 108 1 22 0 106 3

23 1 115 1 23 8 122 1 23 6 114 1 23 0 106 4

24 1 116 1 24 0 122 2 24 1 115 1 24 0 106 5

25 6 122 1 25 1 123 2 25 1 116 1 25 1 107 5

26 1 123 1 26 3 126 2 26 1 117 1 26 4 111 5

27 1 124 1 27 0 126 3 27 7 124 1 27 4 115 5

28 1 125 1 28 1 127 3 28 2 126 1 28 1 116 5

29 7 132 1 29 2 129 3 29 9 135 1 29 3 119 5

30 1 133 1 30 0 129 4 30 5 140 1 30 2 121 5

16-30 44 16-30 33 16-30 50 16-30 23

Semi 133 Semi 262 Semi 402 Semi 523

Volle 89 Volle 185 Volle 275 Volle 373

Abr 44 Abr 77 Abr 127 Abr 150

Fehler 1 Fehler 5 Fehler 6 Fehler 11

Erstellt von R. Bamberger  20.11.2016


